
FT Cupen

Falköping ABK, 07.-08.03.09

Klasse

Ungdomar
Stevnesekretær Ove Gundersen Vektklasse

54kg
stevnesekretærskje

Navn Klubb Omg. 1Omg. 2Omg. 3 Omg. 4Omg. 5Omg. 6Omg. 7Omg. 8
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Pool
Platz

Plass

Pool A

1 Alexander Bukk Kungsbacka BK, SWE
1:40

02
2:40

13
 0  1  0  1 0 8.

2 Danielo De Feola Göteborgs Stadslag, SWE
FS 10:0

51
TF 11:0

44
FS 14:0

53
 3 14  0 35 4 1.I

3 Martin Ahl Alebrottarna, SWE
4:00

14
PS 10:1

31
1:31

02
 1  4  0 11 1 5.III

4 Emil Johansson Hallsbergs BK, SWE
PS 3:1

33
0:58

02
 1  3  0  3 0 4.II

Pool B

1 Jocob Koljef Kungsbacka BK, SWE
0:34

02
1:28

03
 0  0  0  0 0 8.

2 Ferdi Muratovski Domnarvets BK, SWE
FS 4:0

51
TF 13:0

44
TF 18:1

43
 3 13  0 35 4 2.I

3 Christoffer Svensson BK Atle, SWE
TF 15:0

44
FS 12:0

51
4:00

12
 2 10  0 28 3 3.II

4 Sebastian Strandberg AK Stålpojkarna, SWE
2:13

03
0:59

02
 0  0  0  0 0 6.III

Paarungen  Pool A  Omgang III

2-3 Danielo De Feola - Martin Ahl

Paarungen  Pool B  Omgang III

2-3 Ferdi Muratovski - Christoffer Svensson

Finale
Kamp om
Plass 5+6

Kamp om
Plass 3+4

Kamp om
Plass 1+2

Pool A 4 Emil Johansson Hallsbergs BK, SWE 0 4.02:40

Pool B 3 Christoffer Svensson BK Atle, SWE 5 3.SS 4:8

Pool A 2 Danielo De Feola Göteborgs Stadslag, SWE 3 1.PS 11:0

Pool B 2 Ferdi Muratovski Domnarvets BK, SWE 0 2.03:19
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